University of Minnesota Annual Tuition Rates: 1960-61 to 2022-23: Morris, Crookston, and Rochester Campuses

Morris

Undergraduate

Year Resident
60-61 $213
61-62 $213
62-63 $240
63-64 $255
64-65 $255
65-66 $294
66-67 $294
67-68 $294
68-69 $294
69-70 $399
70-71 $399
71-72 $474
72-73 $504
73-74 $546
74-75 $567
75-76 $630
76-77 $663
77-78 $762
78-79 $813
79-80 $870
80-81 $927
81-82 $1,053
82-83 $1,323
83-84 $1,554
84-85 $1,770
85-86 $1,866
86-87 $1,989
87-88 $2,088
88-89 $2,196
89-90 $2,376
90-91 $2,427
91-92 $2,676
92-93 $3,150
93-94 $3,330
94-95 $3,498
95-96 $3,858
96-97 $4,194
97-98 $4,407
98-99 $4,596
99-00 $4,778
00-01 $5,033
01-02 $5,699

Percent
Annual
Increase

0.0%
12.7%
6.3%
0.0%
15.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
35.7%
0.0%
18.8%
6.3%
8.3%
3.8%
11.1%
5.2%
14.9%
6.7%
7.0%
6.6%
13.6%
25.6%
17.5%
13.9%
5.4%
6.6%
5.0%
5.2%
8.2%
2.1%
10.3%
17.7%
5.7%
5.0%
10.3%
8.7%
5.1%
4.3%
3.9%
5.3%
13.2%

Morris
Undergraduate
Nonresident

$540
$600
$660
$720
$720
$840
$840
$840
$840
$1,140
$1,140
$1,311
$1,410
$1,476
$1,530
$1,875
$1,908
$2,172
$2,316
$2,394
$2,550
$2,880
$3,633
$4,269
$4,866
$5,136
$4,971
$5,217
$5,493
$5,937
$6,063
$7,896
$9,294
$9,825
$10,314
$11,205
$12,021
$12,645
$9,000
$9,540
$10,065
$11,247

Percent
Annual
Increase

11.1%
10.0%
9.1%
0.0%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
35.7%
0.0%
15.0%
7.6%
4.7%
3.7%
22.5%
1.8%
13.8%
6.6%
3.4%
6.5%
12.9%
26.1%
17.5%
14.0%
5.5%
-3.2%
4.9%
5.3%
8.1%
21%
30.2%
17.7%
5.7%
5.0%
8.6%
7.3%
5.2%
-28.8%
6.0%
5.5%
11.7%

Crookston
Undergraduate
Resident

$399
$399
$399
$465
$495
$570
$603
$693
$750
$804
$864
$1,029
$1,176
$1,413
$1,548
$1,635
$1,683
$1,758
$1,851
$2,064
$2,238
$2,475
$2,478
$3,060
$3,153
$3,438
$3,642
$3,642
$3,675
$3,600
$3,798
$4,337

Percent
Annual
Increase

0.0%
0.0%
16.5%
6.5%
15.2%
5.8%
14.9%
8.2%
7.2%
7.5%
19.1%
14.3%
20.2%
9.6%
5.6%
2.9%
4.5%
5.3%
11.5%
8.4%
10.6%
0.1%
23.5%
3.0%
9.0%
5.9%
0.0%
0.9%
-2.0%
5.5%
14.2%
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Crookston
Undergraduate
Nonresident

$1,140
$1,140
$1,140
$1,260
$1,341
$1,635
$1,668
$1,905
$2,061
$2,211
$2,376
$2,814
$3,888
$3,888
$4,257
$4,494
$4,209
$4,395
$4,626
$5,007
$5,592
$7,302
$7,311
$9,000
$9,297
$9,960
$10,389
$10,392
$9,000
$3,600
$3,798
$4,337

Percent
Annual
Increase

Rochester* Percent
Undergraduate  Annual
Resident Increase

Rochester*
Undergraduate
Nonresident

Percent
Annual
Increase
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Year

02-03
03-04
04-05
05-06
06-07
07-08
08-09
09-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21
21-22
22-23
23-24

Morris

Undergraduate
Resident

$6,681
$7,508
$8,467
$9,104
$9,695
$8,700
$9,353
$10,030
$10,782
$11,322
$11,720
$11,720
$11,720
$11,896
$11,896
$12,016
$12,142
$12,324
$12,324
$12,511
$12,804
$12,932

Percent
Annual
Increase

17.2%
12.4%
12.8%
7.5%
6.5%
-10.3%
7.5%
7.2%
7.5%
5.0%
3.5%
0.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.5%
2.3%
1.0%

*First enrolled students Fall 2009
Tuition Rates from 2001-2002 through 2010-2011 include the University Fee
The nonresident rate for students on the Morris campus was eliminated in 2002-03 and reinstated in 2016-17.

Morris
Undergraduate
Nonresident

$6,681
$7,508
$8,467
$9,104
$9,695
$8,700
$9,353
$10,030
$10,782
$11,322
$11,720
$11,720
$11,720
$11,896
$13,896
$14,036
$14,170
$14,378
$14,378
$14,594
$14,934
$15,082

Percent
Annual
Increase

-40.6%
12.4%
12.8%

7.5%
6.5%
-10.3%
7.5%
7.2%
7.5%
5.0%
3.5%
0.0%
0.0%
1.5%
16.8%
1.0%
1.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.5%
2.3%
1.0%

Crookston
Undergraduate
Resident

$4,800
$5,472
$6,290
$6,765
$7,208
$7,448
$8,007
$8,588
$9,232
$9,694
$10,030
$10,030
$10,030
$10,180
$10,180
$10,282
$10,282
$10,438
$10,438
$10,595
$11,072
$11,478

Percent
Annual
Increase

10.7%
14.0%
14.9%
7.6%
6.5%
3.3%
7.5%
7.3%
7.5%
5.0%
3.5%
0.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.5%
4.5%
3.7%
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Crookston
Undergraduate
Nonresident

$4,800
$5,472
$6,290
$6,765
$7,208
$7,448
$8,007
$8,588
$9,232
$9,694
$10,030
$10,030
$10,030
$10,180
$10,180
$10,282
$10,282
$10,438
$10,438
$10,595
$11,072
$11,478

Percent
Annual
Increase

10.7%
14.0%
14.9%
7.6%
6.5%
3.3%
7.5%
7.3%
7.5%
5.0%
3.5%
0.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.5%
4.5%
3.7%

Rochester*
Undergraduate

Percent

Annual

Resident Increase

$10,030
$10,782
$11,322
$11,720
$11,720
$11,720
$11,896
$11,896
$12,016
$12,016
$12,194
$12,194
$12,376
$12,808
$13,256

7.5%
5.0%
3.5%
0.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.5%
3.5%
3.5%

Rochester*
Undergraduate
Nonresident

$10,030
$10,782
$11,322
$11,720
$11,720
$11,720
$11,896
$11,896
$12,016
$12,016
$12,194
$12,194
$12,376
$12,808
$13,256

Percent
Annual
Increase

7.5%
5.0%
3.5%
0.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.0%
0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
1.5%
3.5%
3.5%



	Morris Crookston Rochester

